: GENERAL LIBRARY RULES ::

All the students/scholars entering the Library shall keep their bags and other
belongings at the entrance

Members should scan their ID card at the entrance for Visitor tracking
system of the Library.

Library Identity Card is compulsory for getting access to the library.

Strict Silence, decorum and discipline must be maintained in the library.
Eating, sleeping and talking loudly are strictly prohibited in the library.
Please handle Library materials with utmost care.

No material from the Library should be taken out without proper
Issuing/recording

Reference materials such as Pharmacopoeia, handbooks etc. or not issued out
of the library

Any type of Violation of rule may lead to a disciplinary action.

Suggestions on all aspects of library services are welcome



10

Useful Links

National Digital Library of India
National Knowledge Network
NPTEL

MOOCS

SWAYAM

E-SHODHASINDHU

IRINS

SPOKEN TUTORIALS

N-LIST Programme

https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/

http://nkn.gov.in/en/

https://nptel.ac.in/

https://www.mooc.org/

https://swayam.gov.in/

https://ess.inflibnet.ac.in/

https://bldeacet.irins.org/

https://spoken-tutorial.org/

https://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/



https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/
http://nkn.gov.in/en/
https://nptel.ac.in/
https://www.mooc.org/
https://swayam.gov.in/
https://ess.inflibnet.ac.in/
https://bldeacet.irins.org/
https://spoken-tutorial.org/
https://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/

S.No.

10

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Total Collections

Title of the Subject
Text Books
Reference Books

Encyclopaedia, Dictionaries, Year Books, General
Knowledge Books, Rare Books, Tourist Guide,
Bibliographies

Books on Research

Philosophical and Sociological foundation of Education
Education in Emerging India

Understanding Learning & Motivation

Educational Technology

Skills and Strategies of Teaching

History Source Books

Method Books : Kannada, English, Hindi, Urdu, History,
Geography, Physical Science, Biology Science,
Mathematics

Optional Subjects : Computer Education, PE, Value
Education,

Action Research, Adult Education, SUPW
Source Books on Education
General Books

Atlas

Teaching Aids Books
Donated Books

Booklet Books

Book Bank Books

General Knowledge Books
NAAC Books

2023-24 Books

Total No Of Books

Number of Books
1,220
6017
302

153
729
729
303
623
115
515

2738

1364

2,996
3,439
15
22
459
365
1068
27
09
83

19307



Library Collection

J.S.S College of Education and Research centre Vijayapur

Print Collection E-Collection

SI No Particulars Total N-List Consortium

1 Total No of Volumes 19307 Springer eBooks 2300

2 Total No of Titles 9464 | Sage Publication 1000
eBooks

3 Bound Volumes of 287 Taylor Francis eBooks | 1800

Journals
4 Natlonall and 11 Oxford Scholarship 1402
International Journals

5 Phd Thesis 10 Indian Journals full 180
Text

6 PG Dissertation 741 Oxford University 262
Press

7 CDs 240

8 Magazine 02

9 News papers 03

DATABASE
. Turnitin is an Internet-based

1 Turnitin .. . .
plagiarism detection service.

2 New Gen-Lib Library Automation software
web-based Research

3 Vidwan/IRINS Information Management (RIM)
service

4 N-LIST E-Resources subscribed under

the N-list Programme



https://fsso.springer.com/federation/init?entityId=https%3A%2F%2Fnlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in%2Fidp%2Fshibboleth&returnUrl=https%3A%2F%2Flink.springer.com%2Fsearch%3Ffacet-end-year%3D2012%26facet-content-type%3D%2522Book%2522%26date-facet-mode%3Dbetween%26facet-language%3D%2522En%2522%26facet-start-year%3D2005
https://oup-sp.sams-sigma.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://oup-sp.sams-sigma.com/shib?dest=https://academic.oup.com/SHIBBOLETH?dest=/books
https://sp.indianjournals.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&return=https://www.indianjournals.com/

E-Journals (Full text)

American Institute of Physics [18 titles]

Annual Reviews [33 titles]

Economic and Political Weekly (EPW) [1 title] Discontinued from 2024
Indian Journals [180+ titles]

Institute of Physics [46 titles]

JSTOR [3000+ titles]

Oxford University Press [262 titles]

Royal Society of Chemistry  [29 titles]

EBSCO - Omni File Full Text Mega [3000+ titles]
Cambridge University Press [224 titles] (2010-2016)
ISID [Database]

E-Books

Cambridge Books Online  [1800 titles]

E-Library [185000+ titles]

EBSCo Host-Net Library [936 titles]

Hindustan Book Agency [65+ titles]

Institute of South East Asian Studies(ISEAS) Books [382+ titles]

Oxford Scholarship [1402+ titles]
Springer eBooks [2300 titles]
Sage Publication eBooks [1000 titles]
Taylor Francis eBooks [1800 titles]
My library-McGraw Hill [1124 titles]

South Asia Archive [through NDL]
World e-Books Library [Now Available through NDL only]


https://pubs.aip.org/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth
http://iam.atypon.com/action/ssostart?idp=https%3A%2F%2Fnlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in%2Fidp%2Fshibboleth&redirectUri=%2F&targetSP=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.annualreviews.org
https://nlist.inflibnet.ac.in/veresources.php
https://sp.indianjournals.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&return=https://www.indianjournals.com/
https://myiopscience.iop.org/signin?origin=deeplink&entity=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://iopscience.iop.org/
https://shibbolethsp.jstor.org/start?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&site=jstor&dest=/
https://oup-sp.sams-sigma.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://oup-sp.sams-sigma.com/shib?dest=https://academic.oup.com/SHIBBOLETH?dest=/journals
https://www.rsc.org/rsc-id/account/checkfederatedaccess?instituteurl=https%3A%2F%2Fnlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in%2Fidp%2Fshibboleth&returnurl=https%3A%2F%2Fpubs.rsc.org
https://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?authtype=shib&custid=ns196568&groupid=main
https://shibboleth.cambridge.org/Shibboleth.sso/discovery?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://shibboleth.cambridge.org/CJOShibb2/index?app=https://www.cambridge.org/core/shibboleth?ref=core
https://sp.isid.org.in/Shibboleth.sso/Login?SAMLDS=1&target=ss%3Amem%3Ad215eacc07ae650854090cd579539fbd117f2249373a41dea22ff77bb486c60b&entityID=https%3A%2F%2Fnlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in%2Fidp%2Fshibboleth
https://shibboleth.cambridge.org/Shibboleth.sso/discovery?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://shibboleth.cambridge.org/CJOShibb2/index?app=https://www.cambridge.org/core/shibboleth?ref=core
https://ebookcentral.proquest.com/lib/inflibnet-ebooks
https://search.ebscohost.com/login.aspx?authtype=shib&custid=ns196568&groupid=main&profile=ebooks
https://sp.igpublish.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://sp.igpublish.com/shibboleth/iglib3.jsp?targeturl=/database%26dtbs=hindbook
https://sp.igpublish.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://sp.igpublish.com/shibboleth/iglib3.jsp?targeturl=/database%26dtbs=iseas
https://oup-sp.sams-sigma.com/Shibboleth.sso/Login?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=https://oup-sp.sams-sigma.com/shib?dest=https://academic.oup.com/SHIBBOLETH?dest=/books
https://fsso.springer.com/federation/init?entityId=https%3A%2F%2Fnlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in%2Fidp%2Fshibboleth&returnUrl=https%3A%2F%2Flink.springer.com%2Fsearch%3Ffacet-end-year%3D2012%26facet-content-type%3D%2522Book%2522%26date-facet-mode%3Dbetween%26facet-language%3D%2522En%2522%26facet-start-year%3D2005
https://connect.openathens.net/sagepub.com/15b7e6a9-8721-41fa-86fe-4e2b8fa4c097/login?entity=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth&target=http://sk.sagepub.com/books/
http://www.tandfebooks.com/action/ssostart?idp=https%3A%2F%2Fnlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in%2Fidp%2Fshibboleth&redirectUri=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.taylorfrancis.com%2Fsearch%3FisFullAccessOnly%3Dtrue
https://ebookcentral.proquest.com/lib/inflibnet-ebooks
https://southasiacommons.net/start-session?entityID=https://nlistidp.inflibnet.ac.in/idp/shibboleth
https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/result?q=%7B%22t%22:%22sourceOrganization%22,%22k%22:%22%22,%22s%22:%5b%5d,%22b%22:%7B%22browse%22:%22sourceOrganization%22,%22filters%22:%5b%22sourceOrganization=%5C%22WORLD%20eBOOK%20LIBRARY%5C%22%22%5d%7D%7D

